
12. Int. Mlynek + 2. Adi Großschädl Gedenkturnier

Söding, 23.09.2023

Klasse

Schüler B
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

34kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Kantor Zsolt ZK BHN18 Dunajska Streda
0:29

02
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Monsberger Thobias KSV Söding
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 6:0

53
 2  10  2  0  10 1

3 Wansch Aaron ASKÖ Leonding
Fr

0:20

01
0:53

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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